
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Owen Head - (969622) - East Invicta eXcel - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:18.06 355 F 08/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:18.10 354 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Horsham Herne Bay 3

1:18.24 352 H 07/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Herne Bay 3

1:18.31 351 H 08/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:18.43 350 F 02/12/18 East Invicta Championships 2018 Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:19.10 341 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO Burgess Hill Herne Bay 3

1:19.30 338 H 08/04/18 Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:19.67 334 H 02/12/18 East Invicta Championships 2018 Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:20.07 329 H 03/07/17 Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

1:21.57 311 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Bexleyheath Herne Bay 3

1:22.06 305 F 09/12/17 NASLA - Round Three Beckenham Herne Bay 3

1:22.22 303 H 16/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:22.64 299 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:22.79 297 F 16/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:24.68 278 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Herne Bay 3

1:26.18 263 H 08/07/18 Herne Bay Lifguard Club Championships 2018 Whitstable Herne Bay 4

1:27.17 255 H 04/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

1:27.84 249 H 16/05/15 East Invicta Development Gala Margate  4

1:29.25 237 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:29.53 235 H 21/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:29.83 233 H 13/07/15 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay  4

1:30.33 229 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:31.97 217 H 15/11/14 KJL Div 2 Gala1 Round 3 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:33.63 205 H 05/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:35.59 193 H 10/07/14 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

1:38.12 178 H 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:44.49 148 H 06/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3
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1:44.49 148 H 06/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:51.33 122 H 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Herne Bay 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:18.43 350 F 02/12/18 East Invicta Championships 2018 Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:19.67 334 H 02/12/18 East Invicta Championships 2018 Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:26.18 263 H 08/07/18 Herne Bay Lifguard Club Championships 2018 Whitstable Herne Bay 4

1:19.30 338 H 08/04/18 Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:18.24 352 H 07/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Herne Bay 3

1:22.06 305 F 09/12/17 NASLA - Round Three Beckenham Herne Bay 3

1:19.10 341 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO Burgess Hill Herne Bay 3

1:18.10 354 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Horsham Herne Bay 3

1:18.06 355 F 08/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:18.31 351 H 08/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:20.07 329 H 03/07/17 Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

1:21.57 311 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Bexleyheath Herne Bay 3

1:22.64 299 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:22.79 297 F 16/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:22.22 303 H 16/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:24.68 278 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Herne Bay 3

1:27.17 255 H 04/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

1:29.83 233 H 13/07/15 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay  4

1:27.84 249 H 16/05/15 East Invicta Development Gala Margate  4

1:29.53 235 H 21/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

1:31.97 217 H 15/11/14 KJL Div 2 Gala1 Round 3 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:30.33 229 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:29.25 237 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:33.63 205 H 05/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:35.59 193 H 10/07/14 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

1:38.12 178 H 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:44.49 148 H 06/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:51.33 122 H 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Herne Bay 3
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